Test Certificate

Testing Date RangeFrom: 13/07/2015 To: 16/07/2015
*Note - Items were not function tested

Client: David Guzman

Asset ID: 142049
User: ADAM

Test Type
Visual

IEC Lead Continuity
Insulation Voltage
Insulation

IEC Lead Polarity

Asset ID: 142050
User: ADAM

Test Type
Visual

IEC Lead Continuity
Insulation Voltage
Insulation

IEC Lead Polarity

Asset ID: 142051
User: ADAM

Test Type
Visual

Earth Continuity
Insulation Voltage
Insulation

Asset ID: 142052
User: ADAM

Test Type
Visual

Earth Continuity
Insulation Voltage
Insulation

Asset ID: 142053
User: ADAM

Test Type
Visual

IEC Lead Continuity
Insulation Voltage
Insulation

IEC Lead Polarity

Asset ID: 142054
User: ADAM

Test Type

Visual

Earth Continuity
Insulation Voltage
Insulation

User: ADAM
Total Tests: 6

Signed By:

Site: 20-21 Leighton
Description: IEC LEAD

PATCentral

The PAT Testing Specialists

Make:

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Date

15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015

Description: IEC LEAD

Result

0.144
500
4.1

Unit

ohm
\%
MOhm

Make:

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Date

15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015

Description: SPEAKER

Result

0.104
500
4.1

Unit

ohm
\%
MOhm

Make: MACKIE

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Date

15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015

Description: SPEAKER

Result

0.084
500
4.1

Unit

ohm
\%
MOhm

Make: MACKIE

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Date

15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015

Description: IEC LEAD

Result

0.134
500
6.8

Unit

ohm
\%
MOhm

Make:

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Date

15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015

Description: AMP

Result

0.096
500
4.1

Unit

ohm
\%
MOhm

Make: GIULI

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Date

15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015
15/07/2015

Result

0.148
500
55

Unit

ohm
\%
MOhm

Test Instrument: Seaward PrimeTest 350 29A-0467 Comments:

Location: FLAT

Model:

Status
Pass

Pass
Information
Pass

Pass

Overall: Pass

Model:

Status
Pass

Pass
Information
Pass

Pass

Overall: Pass

Model:

Status
Pass

Pass
Information
Pass

Overall: Pass

Model:

Status
Pass

Pass
Information
Pass

Overall: Pass

Model:

Status
Pass

Pass
Information
Pass

Pass

Overall: Pass

Model:

Status
Pass

Pass
Information
Pass

Overall: Pass

PAT Central LTD, 20-22 Wenlock Road, London, N1 7GU
Tel: 0800 612 4879 Email: info@patcentral.co.uk
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